
n° 10 n° 12 n° 14 n° 6 n° 8

0.0167 to
0.0185 in*

0.0204 to
0.0214 in*

0.0229 to
0.0239 in*

0.0258 to
0.0277 in*

0.03 to 0.0313
in*

0.00634 to
0.00787 in*

0.00709 to
0.00866 in*

0.00925 to
0.011 in*

0.0102 to
0.0118 in*

0.012 to
0.0133 in*

0.00307 to
0.00406 in*

0.00339 to
0.00433 in*

0.00406 to
0.00496 in*

0.00445 to
0.00543 in*

0.00492 to
0.00614 in*

Blister of 10
units

Blister of 14
units

Blister of 16
units

Blister of 18
units

Box of 100

Box of 700

Box of 1000 Box of 20000

Finishing Cup Washer - Nickel

Bolt Diameter/Size

Outside Diameter

Inside Diameter

Thickness

Packaging format

DESCRIPTION
These finishing washers are made of nickel-plated steel. They provide an aesthetic
recessed look to bolts while providing additional resistance to fasteners.
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https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1040741=%282127044%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1040741=%282127043%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1040741=%282127042%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1040741=%282126769%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1040741=%282127045%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007175=%28%281%2C0.424000%2C0.469000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007175=%28%281%2C0.518000%2C0.543000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007175=%28%281%2C0.581000%2C0.606000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007175=%28%281%2C0.656000%2C0.704000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007175=%28%281%2C0.762000%2C0.794000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007174=%28%281%2C0.161000%2C0.200000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007174=%28%281%2C0.180000%2C0.220000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007174=%28%281%2C0.235000%2C0.279000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007174=%28%281%2C0.259000%2C0.299000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1007174=%28%281%2C0.305000%2C0.338000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1025228=%28%281%2C0.078000%2C0.103000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1025228=%28%281%2C0.086000%2C0.110000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1025228=%28%281%2C0.103000%2C0.126000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1025228=%28%281%2C0.113000%2C0.138000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_1025228=%28%281%2C0.125000%2C0.156000%2Cmm%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%2810%2CEMBL%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%2814%2CEMBL%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%2816%2CEMBL%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%2818%2CEMBL%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%28100%2CBTBX%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%28700%2CBTBX%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%281000%2CBTBX%2C%29%29&q=1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338?nf_unite=%28%2820000%2CBTBX%2CMXTH%29%29&q=1


AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Bolt Diameter/Size Outside Diameter Inside Diameter Thickness Packaging format

n° 10 0.0229 to 0.0239 in* 0.00925 to 0.011 in* 0.00406 to 0.00496 in* Blister of 14 units

n° 10 0.0229 to 0.0239 in* 0.00925 to 0.011 in* 0.00406 to 0.00496 in* Box of 100

n° 12 0.0258 to 0.0277 in* 0.0102 to 0.0118 in* 0.00445 to 0.00543 in* Blister of 10 units

n° 14 0.03 to 0.0313 in* 0.012 to 0.0133 in* 0.00492 to 0.00614 in* Blister of 10 units

n° 6 0.0167 to 0.0185 in* 0.00634 to 0.00787 in* 0.00307 to 0.00406 in* Blister of 18 units

n° 6 0.0167 to 0.0185 in* 0.00634 to 0.00787 in* 0.00307 to 0.00406 in* Box of 100

n° 6 0.0167 to 0.0185 in* 0.00634 to 0.00787 in* 0.00307 to 0.00406 in* Box of 1000

n° 8 0.0204 to 0.0214 in* 0.00709 to 0.00866 in* 0.00339 to 0.00433 in* Blister of 16 units

n° 8 0.0204 to 0.0214 in* 0.00709 to 0.00866 in* 0.00339 to 0.00433 in* Box of 100

n° 8 0.0204 to 0.0214 in* 0.00709 to 0.00866 in* 0.00339 to 0.00433 in* Box of 700

n° 8 0.0204 to 0.0214 in* 0.00709 to 0.00866 in* 0.00339 to 0.00433 in* Box of 1000

n° 8 0.0204 to 0.0214 in* 0.00709 to 0.00866 in* 0.00339 to 0.00433 in* Box of 20000

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type of washers Trim Ring

Material Steel

Finish Nickel

Disclaimer

Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.

APPLICATION
Flat head screw washer

FCN10MR

FCN10VP

FCN12MR

FCN14MR

FCN6MR

FCN6VP

FCN6J

FCN8MR

FCN8VP

FCN8J

FCN8M1

FCN8
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https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN10MR
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN10VP
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN12MR
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN14MR
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN6MR
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN6VP
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN6J
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN8MR
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN8VP
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN8J
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN8M1
https://www.onwardhardware.com/us/en/category/screws-and-fasteners/bolts-nails/bolts-nuts-and-washers/washers/finishing-cup-washer-nickel/1039338/sku-FCN8
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/m-1039338?unit=n


PRODUCT PHOTOS
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